AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/N	ODIFICATION OF C	CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAG: 1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ.	NO. 5. PRO.	JECT NO. (If applicable)
3	DEC 0 7 2001	RES-01-051 dtd 12/6	5	
3. ISSUED BY		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other that		
CODE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission		Same as Block No.	6	CODE
Division of Contracts and Property Mgt Attn: T-7-I-2		_Same as Block No.	б 	
Contract Management Branch Washington DC 20555		:		
3. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION NO.
Environmental Health Associates, Inc. 2301 Cherry Tree P.O. Box 26164		-	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
Albuquerque NM 87501			10A. MODIFICATION OF CO NRC-04-01-051	
	28 - L.		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
	FACILITY CODE	······	X 03-10-2001	
11. THIS ITEN	ONLY APPLIES TO	DAMENDMENTS OF SO	LICITATIONS	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set i	forth in Item 14. The hour	and date specified for receipt o	f Offers is exter	ided. is not extend
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pri				•
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning			· •	· ·
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh				
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE				
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m and date specified.				
2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	,	<u></u>	··· ,	
APE B&E		JOB CODE: Y6329 RES ID DC: 252A OBLIGATED AMI	0: RES-C02-325 1: \$47,529.16	
		DIFICATIONS OF CONT		
IT MODIFIES T	HE CONTRACT/OR	DER NO. AS DESCRIBE	D IN ITEM 14.	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	uthority) THE CHANGES SET FO	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	IRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		E CHANGES (such as changes in pay	ing office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	required to sign this docu	ment and return	copies to the issuing office.	
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicit	tation/contract subject matter where feasibl	e.)	
See attached pages.				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 94 or 104 as beretator	re changed, remains unchanged and in full	force and effect	
	IVES IN NEILI SA OF IVA, AS DEFETOTOF			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		Mary H. Mace		
		Contracting Offic		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	yebber	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			f Contracting Officer)	-71/Q

 • • 	7	1	\mathcal{Q}	ļ
2012	20		10600	

TEMPLATE - ADMOUL

----,

ADMOZ

NRC-04-01-051 Modification No. 3 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$47,529.16 hereby increasing the obligated amount from \$80,400 to \$127,929.16 and fully funding the contract. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Under Section B.2 entitled "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-TIME AND MATERIALS (JUNE 1988)", paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph is substituted in lieu thereof:

"(b) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$127,929.16."

A summary of obligations for this contract, from the award date through the date of this modification is provided below:

93

FY 01 Obligations:	\$80,400.00
FY 02 Obligations:	\$47,529.16

Cumulative Obligations: \$127,929.16

This modification obligates FY 02 funds in the amount of \$47,529.16.

All other terms and conditions, including the ceiling amount of \$127,929.16, remain unchanged.